

Before : M. W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 10th December, 2019

FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

- | | | | |
|----|---------------|---|--|
| 67 | WPL/2334/2019 |) | Mr. Abhijeet Naik I/b. Rajesh Khobragade, |
| | |) | Advocate for petitioners. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C. : Petitioners and/or their Advocate to remove |
| | |) | office objections on the petition and get the |
| | |) | same numbered and/or registered on or |
| | |) | before 14.01.2020, failing petition to stand |
| | |) | rejected for non-compliance of office |
| | |) | objections under O.S.Rule 986. |
| 68 | WPL/2335/2019 |) | Mr. Kishor Tembe, Advocate for petitioner. |
| | with |) | |
| | WPL/2254/2019 |) | P.C. : Petitioners and/or their Advocate to remove |
| | |) | office objections on the petition and get the |
| | |) | same numbered and/or registered on or |
| | |) | before 14.01.2020, failing petition to stand |
| | |) | rejected for non-compliance of office |
| | |) | objections under O.S.Rule 986. |
| 69 | WPL/2337/2019 |) | Ms. Preeti Dambre I/b. Rohini Amin, |
| | with |) | Advocate for petitioners. |
| | NMWL/429/2019 |) | |
| | |) | P.C. : Petitioners and/or their Advocate to remove |
| | |) | office objections on the petition and get the |
| | |) | same numbered and/or registered on or |
| | |) | before 14.01.2020, failing petition to stand |
| | |) | rejected for non-compliance of office |
| | |) | objections under O.S.Rule 986. |

Date : 10.12.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master